
G.S.Mandal's

MIT, Aurangabad
Details of Bus facility Route and Timings 

Route:1   [From Jatwada to MIT]

Stop No. Stop Name First Shift Timing    
(7:45 am to 3:00 pm)

Regular Shift Timing 
(10:00 am to 5:15 pm)

1 Jatwada ( Sahara vaibhav) 6:52 AM 8:52 AM
2 T point 6:58 AM 8:58 AM
3 SBOA 7:01 AM 9:01 AM
4 Jaiswal Hall 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
5 T.V.Center 7:04 AM 9:04 AM
6 Baliram Patil School 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
7 Bajrang Chawk 7:08 AM 9:10 AM
8 Avishkar Colony 7:13 AM 9:12 AM
9 Chishtiya polic station 7:15 AM 9:13 AM
10 Dhoot Hospital 7:20 AM 9:21 AM
11 Ram Nagar/Chikhalthana 7:21 AM 9:23 AM
12 Mukund Wadi 7:23 AM 9:24 AM
13 Kamgar Chawk 7:27 AM 9:28 AM
14 Jai Bhawani Chawk 7:29 AM 9:30 AM
15 Pundlik Nagar 7:32 AM 9:32 AM
16 Gajanan Mandir 7:34 AM 9:36 AM
17 Jawahar nagar Police Station 7:36 AM 9:38 AM
18 Chetak Ghoda 7:38 AM 9:40 AM
19 Roplekar Hospital 7:39 AM 9:42 AM
20 Darga Chawk 7:42 AM 9:45 AM
21 MIT 7:45 AM 9:50 AM

Note: 1. Bus return timing is 3:15 pm for First shift and 5:25 pm for Regular shift. 
         2. Be present 5 min before the given time. 

Bus Driver : Bapu Jadhav 8888891267
Bus No. MH-20, CT- 7217
Faculty Coordinators: 
1. Prof. R.L Gaike - 9765876919,9970307161
3. Prof. Pankaj Kale - 8668931380,9970444688


